
 EBC72-RTM
Mobile Cart with 72 in. Dual Poles and Rotating Mount for Flat-Panels up to 160 lb.

LIST $1187.00 Color: Black

Weight 120.00 lb.  |  54.4 kg

Weight Cap. per Head 200 lb.  |  90.7 kg

Height 74.00 in.  |  1879.6 mm

Mounting Pattern 200 x 200 (Min) - 875 x 505

(Max) mm

Downloads at Mounts.com

Data Sheet

Bid Specification Document

DESCRIPTION

This mobile cart combination includes the PSD-EB72C and RTM-L rotating Mount.

The PSD-EB72C elliptical floor stand includes 60 in. polished chrome poles and

can be used as a mobile display cart or static stand. This versatile cart combination

with the RTM-L provides rotation between 0 and 90 degrees of the display for a

horizontal or vertical configuration.

FEATURES

• Integrated tilt of 35° upward and 10° downward for flat-panel adjustment

• 360° rotation for portrait or landscape placement with lockable setting

• Easily adjust display height

200 lb.

+74.00

200 x
200 min.

875 x
505 max.
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